
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70047041 5PSSDB 17.98 4.15 74.62

70047063 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.97 3.85 69.18

70047081 P14 - (75617) Drainage to Serve Fulshear Lakes Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.98 4.15 74.62

70047116 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 7PSSDB 17.96 4.30 77.23

70047139 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.94 3.85 69.07

70047162 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.94 4.15 74.45

70047179 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.96 4.15 74.53

70047192 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.96 3.10 55.68

70047218 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 17.96 4.15 74.53

70047238 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.98 3.85 69.22

70047256 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 17.96 4.15 74.53

70047280 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 17.91 4.15 74.33

70047300 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 17.99 4.15 74.66

70047321 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.89 4.15 74.24

70047344 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.96 3.85 69.15

70047366 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.00 4.15 74.70

70047391 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.01 4.15 74.74

70047420 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.96 3.00 53.88

70047437 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 17.96 3.85 69.15

70047460 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 17.95 4.30 77.18

70047482 P14 - (89162) Candela 14 5PSSDB 17.91 3.00 53.73

70047488 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.03 4.15 74.82

70047505 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.89 3.10 55.46

70047513 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.02 4.15 74.78

70047531 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 7PSSDB 18.04 4.30 77.57

70047551 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.08 3.10 56.05

70047565 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 18.02 4.15 74.78

70047586 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.99 3.10 55.77

70047603 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.04 4.15 74.87

70047652 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.06 3.85 69.53

70047672 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 17.98 4.15 74.62

70047697 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 18.06 3.10 55.99

70047712 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 18.02 3.85 69.38

70047730 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 18.01 3.10 55.83

70047744 7PSSDB 18.07 4.15 74.99

2427.86

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 11/25/2023

R001031

558

D85

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2

P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13



5% -121.39

TOTAL 2306.47


	11-17-2023 TO 11-21-2023



